
Subject Course Title MarkCred Cmp

Bend Senior High School

2012 09S1Yr: Grade:Term:

French 1EL C- 0.500

Health 1H1 B 0.500

Lit & Comp 1 HonorsLA F 0.000

GeometryMA F 0.000

PE 1PE B 0.500

Physical ScienceSC B 0.500

Modern World HistoryWS A 0.500

Honors

Cred Cmp: GPA:

Bend Senior High School

2012 09S2Yr: Grade:Term:

French 1EL C- 0.500

Lit & Comp 1LA A 0.500

GeometryMA F 0.000

Study SkillsEL D 0.500

Weight Training 2PE A- 0.500

Physical ScienceSC C- 0.500

Modern World HistoryWS A 0.500

Honors

Cred Cmp: GPA:

Bend Senior High School

2013 10S1Yr: Grade:Term:

French 2EL D 0.500

Health 2H2 D- 0.500

American Lit and CompLA D- 0.500

SpeechEL A 0.500

GeometryMA B- 0.500

Biology 1SC C- 0.500

US HistoryUS A 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:3.500 2.2857

Bend Senior High School

2013 10S2Yr: Grade:Term:

Foods 2FA C 0.500

Continued on next column...

American Lit & CompLA A- 0.500

GeometryMA D 0.500

Weight Training 2EL B+ 0.500

Biology 1SC B- 0.500

US HistoryUS C 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:3.500 2.2857

Culinary Arts 2FA B 0.500

Metals Technology 1FA B- 0.500

Lit & Comp 2 HonorsLA F 0.000

Algebra 1MA D+ 0.500

Earth/Space ScienceSC C 0.500

AP PsychologySS D-W 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:3.000 1.8571

Culinary Arts 1FA C- 0.500

Culinary Arts 2FA B- 0.500

Lit and Comp 2 HonorsLA F 0.000

Algebra 1MA F 0.000

Earth/Space ScienceSC D+ 0.500

AP PsychologySS FW 0.000

Cred Cmp: GPA:2.000 1.1428

Culinary Arts 2 0.000

Personal Finance 0.000

Continued on next column...

Algebra 2 0.000

Weight Training 1 0.000

Cred Cmp: GPA:

Culinary Arts 2 0.000

Metals Technology 2 0.000

Writing Workshop 1 0.000

Narrative & Comp 0.000

Studies

Algebra 2 0.000

American Government 0.000

Cred Cmp: GPA:
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71692010-2011
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281752012-2013
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271722014-2015

Subject Course Title MarkCred Cmp

Bend Senior High School

2013 10S2Yr: Grade:Term:

French 2EL D- 0.500

Bend Senior High School

2014 11S1Yr: Grade:Term:

Culinary Arts 1FA C- 0.500

Bend Senior High School

2014 11S2Yr: Grade:Term:

Caring For Your CarEL C 0.500

Bend Senior High School

Work In Progress

2015 12S1Yr: Grade:Term:

Culinary Arts 1 0.000

Subject Course Title MarkCred Cmp

Bend Senior High School

2015 12S1Yr: Grade:Term:

Writing Workshop 1 0.000

Bend Senior High School

2015 12S2Yr: Grade:Term:

Culinary Arts 1 0.000

Days AbsencesDays MembershipSchool Year

Attendance

231652002-2003

Mod. = Modified
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Bend - La Pine Schools Bend Senior High School

541-355-3710
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541-355-3700
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230 NE 6th St
Bend, OR 97701

McMillan, Roger G.

Counselor

Class of 2016

Class Rank

351 out of 400

Enter Date

09/10/2015

2.0238

2.0000

GPA Summary

Ranked By
Wtd Cumul GPA

Grade Point Scale

Leave Date

Cumulative GPA

Wtd Cumul GPA

Graduation Date

NOTES

W = Weighted

Mark Reg. Wtd.
A 4.0 5.0
B 3.0 4.0
C 2.0 3.0
D 1.0 2.0
F 0 0
P 0 0
NP 0 0



NeededWIPCompReq'dSubject Area

Graduation Requirements  -  Credit Summary

0.5003.5004.0008.000Elective

3.0003.000Arts/Career-Tech/2nd Lang

0.5000.0000.500Government

0.5000.500Health 1

0.5000.500Health 2

1.0001.5001.5004.000English/Language Arts

0.5001.0001.5003.000Mathematics

1.0001.000Physical Education

3.0003.000Science

0.5000.500Social Studies

1.0001.000US History

1.0001.000World Studies

2.0006.50017.50026.000 TOTALS

MethodAdmin DtTest Name

Graduation Requirements - Test History

Result

OSAPassedEssential Skills Reading11/16/2012

^   Bend Senior High School Not PassedEssential Skills Writing 06/04/2014

OSAPassedEssential Skills Math 01/09/2014

^   Bend Senior High School

Mod. = Modified
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